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SECRET NOFORN STIPPLED
SPECIAL ACCESS REQUIRED

OPERATION:

TASK:

REPLY:

ACTION:

EVAL:

PROJECT SUMMARY: PROJECT # 9046

KW- 048 (On-site) SG1A

(3 JUL 90) Locate vessel and

contraband cargo, if any.

Location and off-loading areas provided.

None

.

Unable to correlate.

descr i be

SECRET NOFORN STIPPLED
SPECIAL ACCESS REQUIRED

HANDLE VIA SKEET CHANNELS ONLY
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JT4-0048-90 SQ1A

TARGET: MERCHANT VESSEL

ArTY- TARGET REPORTEDLY LEFT UNID PORT IN COSTA RICA ON 30 JUN 90& TOR ?REASU°rT CAY, BAHAMAS WHERE IT IS TO OFFLOAD APPX 500

KILOS OF COCAINE TO AN UNID VESSEL FOR FURTHER TRANSHIPMENT TO THE

SOUTHEAST USA.

EEI:

1 WHAT IS CURRENT LOCATION OF TARGET?

2. |S/WAS IT CARRYING NARCOTICS. .-HiF SO WHERE ABOARD.

3
' WHEN/WHERE WILL (OR DID) IT OFFLOAD?

4. DESCRIBE ASSOCIATED VESSELS.
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JT4-0048-90 SGIA

TARGET: MERCHANT VESSEL

DESCR:

ACTY: TARGET REPORTEDLY LEFT UNID PORT IN COSTA RICA ON 30 JUN 90

BOUND FOR TREASURE CAY, BAHAMAS WHERE IT IS TO OFFLOAD APPX 500

KILOS OF COCAINE TO AN UNID VESSEL FOR FURTHER TRANSHIPMENT TO THE

SOUTHEAST USA.

EEI:

1 . WHAT IS CURRENT LOCATION OF TARGET?
2. IS/WAS IT CARRYING NARCOTICS.. .OF SO WHERE ABOARD?
3. WHEN/WHERE WILL (OR DID) IT OFFLOAD?
4. DESCRIBE ASSOCIATED VESSELS.
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P: JT4-90-00_4 S' c\

D: 4 RD:
C{ ° ^

START: <y\Zo END: 1° 3 °

M: SOLO O; OO C,

1. MISSION: See attached mission tasker.

2. TASKING: Attached mission tasker.

3. COMMENTS:

4. EVALUATION:

5. SEARCH EVALUATION:

Approved For Release 2000/08/08 : CIA-RDP96-00789R000800290001-2



Approved For Release 2000/08/08 : CIA-R^96^)7^R01d0
(

81)0290001-2

C.-
JT4-0048-90 SGIA

TARGET: MERCHANT VESSEL

DESCR:

ACTY: TARGET REPORTEDLY LEFT UNID PORT IN COSTA RICA ON 30 JUN 90

BOUND FOR TREASURE CAY, BAHAMAS WHERE IT IS TO OFFLOAD APPX 500

KILOS OF COCAINE TO AN UNID VESSEL FOR FURTHER TRANSHIPMENT TO THE

SOUTHEAST USA.

EEI:

1. WHAT IS CURRENT LOCATION OF TARGET?
2. IS/WAS IT CARRYING NARCOTICS...U$F SO WHERE ABOARD?
3. WHEN/WHERE WILL (OR DID) IT OFFLOAD?
4. DESCRIBE ASSOCIATED VESSELS.
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